www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Mar-2007
POC-S155 Slim Point-of-Care Terminal with 15" TFT LCD
 Point-of-Care terminal for eHealthcare/medical applications
 15" LCD display
 Low audible noise
 Spill and dust resistant (IPX1)

Dimensions Unit: mm
POC-S155
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
POC-S155-060-BE POC-S155 bare with Celeron M 600 MHz (512K L2)
POC-S155-060-BTE
POC-S155 bare with Celeron M 600 MHz (512K L2)/
Resistive TS
POC-S155-100-BE POC-S155 bare with Celeron M 1.0 GHz
POC-S155-100-BTE POC-S155 bare with Celeron M 1.0 GHz/Resistive TS
POC-S155-110-BE POC-S155 bare with Pentium M 1.1 GHz
POC-S155-110-BTE POC-S155 bare with Pentium M 1.1 GHz/Resistive TS
POC-S155-140-BE POC-S155 bare with Pentium M 1.4 GHz
POC-S155-140-BTE POC-S155 bare with Pentium M 1.4 GHz/Resistive TS
1760000023 4100mAh Li-ion battery pack
Touchscreen
 Type Analog Resistive
 Resolution Continuous